Rang Concurrent(s)

Christine Bourdeau

1 Sara-Maude Dupuis
2 Andréa Khabazeh

3  Andréanne Desmarais
4  Alexia Hubert

5 Béatrice Ouellet

6 Laurence Gourgues
7  Anais Dumont

8 Camille Nguyen

9 Nelly Ann Dery

10 Coralie Brizard

11 Kelly-Anne Dubé

——

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

Invitation Lanaudiere 2017

Repentigny

17 février 2017 au 19 février 2017
Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Evé. 58) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Anjou-Kinsmen
Joliette
Joliette
L'Assomption
La Plaine
Mascouche

Le Gardeur
Montréal-Nord
L'Assomption
L'Assomption
Terrebonne

19-févr.-2017 12:42:23

Paul Bédard

——

Points

30.90
29.32
26.07
25.42
24.95
21.85
21.40
21.06
19.46
17.71
14.94

PATINAGECANADY



